
DATE 

16/05/2024 

17/05/2024 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous)EXAMINATION - 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

PCODE 

4341 

4361 

4381 

4401 

4461 

4544 

4564 

4602 

4681 

4701 

(1) 

4861 

DEGREE 

MA English Literature 
Previous 

MA Geography Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 
Previous 

MA History Prevjous 

MA Philosophy Previous 

MA Jainology and Prakrit 
Literature Previous 

MA Psychology Previous 

MA Rajasthani Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Urdu Previous 

MA Home Science 
Previous 

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

POETRY 

GEOGRAPHICAL THOUGHTS 

HINDI SAHITYA KA 
ETHIHAS(PRACHIN AVAM 

MADYA KAL) 

HISTORY, CONCEPT 
METHODS AND TOOLS 

PROBLEM OF INDIAN 

PHILOSOPHY 

SAURSENI AND 
MAHARASHTRI 

PSYCHOLOGICAL 
STATISTICS 

ADHUNIK KAVYA 

PRINCIPAL OF SOCIOLOGY 

URDU PROS(FICTION) 

HUMAN COMMUNITY 
NUTRITION 

Bea 



DATE 

18/05/2024 

20/05/2024 

21/05/2024 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION- 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

PCODE 

4322 

4342 

4362 

4382 

4402 

4323 

4343 

4363 

(2) 

4383 

4463 

4482 

4583 

DEGREE 

MA Economics Previous 

MA English Literature 
Previous 

MA Geography Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA English Literature 
Previous 

MA Geography Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA Philosophy Previous 

MA Political Science 

Previous 

MA Public Administration 
Previous 

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

MACRO-ECONOMICS 
ANALYSIS 

DRAMA 

ADVANCED PHYSICAL 
GEOGRAPHY 

HINDI SAHITYA KA 

ETHIHAS(ADHUNIK KAL) 

TWENTIETH CENTURY 
WORLD 

QUANTITATIVE METHOD 

FICTION 

ECONOMICS AND 
RESOURCE GEOGRAPHY 

SAHITYA SHASTRA 

MORAL PHILOSOPHY 

COMPARATIVE POLITICS 

COMPARATIVE 
ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM 

Bea 



DATE 

21/05/2024 

22/05/2024 

23/05/2024 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION- 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

PCODE 

4642 

4682 

4702 

4864 

4324 

4344 

4384 

(3) 

4404A 

4404B 

4404C 

4483 

4584 

DEGREE 

MA Sanskrit Literature 

Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Urdu Previous 

MA Home Science 

Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA English Literature 
Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA Political Science 

Previous 

MA Public Administration 
Previous 

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

BHARATIYA DARSHAN 

CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL 
TRADITION 

URDU POETRY:GAZAL 

RESEARCH METHODS & 
TECHNIQUES 

PUBLICECONOMICS 

STRUCTURE OF ENGLISH 
AND PROSE 

ADHUNIK KAVYA 

HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 
650-1200 

SOCIETY AND CULTURE OF 
ANCIENT INDIA AD1200-1750 

HISTORY OF INDIA AD 
(1858-1964) 

INTERNATION POLITICS. 

PUBLIC PERSONNEL 
ADMINISTRATION 



DATE 

23/05/2024 

24/05/2024 

25/05/2024 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION � 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS& NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

PCODE 

4643 

4683 

4703 

4325A 

(4) 

4325B 

4325C 

4365B 

4385 

4403A 

4403B 

4403C 

4484 

DEGREE 

MA Sanskrit Literature 

Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Urdu Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA Geography Previous 

MA Hindi Literature 

Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA History Previous 

MA Political Science 

Previous 

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

LOKIK,KAVYA,NATAKAVAM 
SAHITYA SHASTRA 

METHODOLOGY OF SOCIAL 

RESEARCH 

QUASIDA AUR MARSIYA 

LABOURECONOMICS 

MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS 

AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS 

AIR-PHOTO 

INTERPRETATION AND 
REMOTE SENSING 

KATHA SAHITYA 

HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 

650 

POLITY AND ECONOMY OF 
INDIA AD 1200-1750 

HISTORY OF INDIA AD 
(1757-1857) 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

PRINICIPALS & THERIOES 



DATE 

25/05/2024 

27/05/2024 

29/05/2024 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION � 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

PCODE 

4644 

(5) 

4684A 

4684B 

4684C 

4684D 

4685A 

4685B 

4685C 

4321 

4364 

4441-A 

4464 

DEGREE 

MA Sanskrit Literature 

Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Sociology Previous 

MA Economics Previous 

MA Geography Previous 

MA MUSIC (VOCAL) 
Previous 

MA Philosophy Previous 

TIME 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

BHASHA VIGYANAVAM 
VYAKRAN ANUVAD 

ENVIRONMENT AND 
SOCIETY 

SOCIOLOGY OF MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

RURAL SOCIETY OF INDIA 

SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION 

SOCIOLOGY OF HEALTH 

INDUSTRY AND SOCIETY IN 
INDIA 

CRIMINOLOGY 

MICRO-ECONOMICS 
ANALYSIS 

ADVANCED GEOGRAPHY OF 
INDIA 

PRINCIPLE OF MUSIC 

LOGIC 



DATE 

29/05/2024 

31/05/2024 

NOTE : 

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous) EXAMINATION � 2024 
(FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS) 

DAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

PCODE 

4481 

4582 

Date :- o3.o5.2 o24 

(6) 

4641 

4365A 

DEGREE 

MA Political Science 
Previous 

MA Public Administration 

Previous 

MA Sanskrit Literature 
Previous 

MA Geography Previous 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPER NAME 

POLITICAL THOUGHT: PLATO 
TO THE PRESENT DAY 

ADMINISTRATIVE THINKERS 

VAIDIK SAHITYA 

ADVANCED CARTOGRAPHY 

2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university 

through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no 

complaint will be entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to 

a later date 

Dy. Registrar (Exam) 
Mohanlal Sukhadia University 

UDAIPUR 
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