

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

(1)

PROGRAMME OF MA (Previous)EXAMINATION – 2024 (FOR EX-STUDENTS & NON- COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
		4341	MA English Literature Previous	POETRY
		4361	MA Geography Previous	GEOGRAPHICAL THOUGHTS
16/05/2024	THURSDAY	4381	MA Hindi Literature Previous	HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(PRACHIN AVAM MADYA KAL)
		4401	MA History Prevjous	HISTORY, CONCEPT METHODS AND TOOLS
	FRIDAY	4461	MA Philosophy Previous	PROBLEM OF INDIAN PHILOSOPHY
		4544	MA Jainology and Prakrit Literature Previous	SAURSENI AND MAHARASHTRI
17/05/2024		4564	MA Psychology Previous	PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
		4602	MA Rajasthani Previous	ADHUNIK KAVYA
		4681	MA Sociology Previous	PRINCIPAL OF SOCIOLOGY
		4701	MA Urdu Previous	URDU PROS(FICTION)
		4861	MA Home Science Previous	HUMAN COMMUNITY NUTRITION

Berd

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 F				11.00 AW TO 2:00 PW
DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
	SATURDAY	4322	MA Economics Previous	MACRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS
		4342	MA English Literature Previous	DRAMA
18/05/2024		4362	MA Geography Previous	ADVANCED PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY
		4382	MA Hindi Literature Previous	HINDI SAHITYA KA ETHIHAS(ADHUNIK KAL)
		4402	MA History Previous	TWENTIETH CENTURY WORLD
	MONDAY	4323	MA Economics Previous	QUANTITATIVE METHOD
20/05/2024		4343	MA English Literature Previous	FICTION
20/05/2024		4363	MA Geography Previous	ECONOMICS AND RESOURCE GEOGRAPHY
		4383	MA Hindi Literature Previous	SAHITYA SHASTRA
	TUESDAY	4463	MA Philosophy Previous	MORAL PHILOSOPHY
21/05/2024		4482	MA Political Science Previous	COMPARATIVE POLITICS
		4583	MA Public Administration Previous	COMPARATIVE ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Beech

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

	IIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 P			
DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
	TUESDAY	4642	MA Sanskrit Literature Previous	BHARATIYA DARSHAN
21/05/2024		4682	MA Sociology Previous	CLASSICAL SOCIOLOGICAL TRADITION
		4702	MA Urdu Previous	URDU POETRY:GAZAL
		4864	MA Home Science Previous	RESEARCH METHODS & TECHNIQUES
	WEDNESDAY	4324	MA Economics Previous	PUBLIC ECONOMICS
		4344	MA English Literature Previous	STRUCTURE OF ENGLISH AND PROSE
22/05/2024		4384	MA Hindi Literature Previous	ADHUNIK KAVYA
		4404A	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 650-1200
		4404B	MA History Previous	SOCIETY AND CULTURE OF ANCIENT INDIA AD1200-1750
		4404C	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA AD (1858-1964)
23/05/2024	THURSDAY	4483	MA Political Science Previous	INTERNATION POLITICS.
		4584	MA Public Administration Previous	PUBLIC PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION

Bed

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 P				
DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
	THURSDAY	4643	MA Sanskrit Literature Previous	LOKIK,KAVYA,NATAK AVAM SAHITYA SHASTRA
23/05/2024		4683	MA Sociology Previous	METHODOLOGY OF SOCIAL RESEARCH
		4703	MA Urdu Previous	QUASIDA AUR MARSIYA
		4325A	MA Economics Previous	LABOUR ECONOMICS
	FRIDAY	4325B	MA Economics Previous	MATHEMATICAL ECONOMICS
		4325C	MA Economics Previous	AGRICULTURE ECONOMICS
24/05/2024		4365B	MA Geography Previous	AIR-PHOTO INTERPRETATION AND REMOTE SENSING
		4385	MA Hindi Literature Previous	KATHA SAHITYA
		4403A	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA UP TO AD 650
		4403B	MA History Previous	POLITY AND ECONOMY OF INDIA AD 1200-1750
		4403C	MA History Previous	HISTORY OF INDIA AD (1757-1857)
25/05/2024	SATURDAY	4484	MA Political Science Previous	ADMINISTRATIVE PRINICIPALS & THERIOES

Bud

TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
		TOODE	DEONEL	TAILKHAML
	SATURDAY	4644	MA Sanskrit Literature Previous	BHASHA VIGYAN AVAM VYAKRAN ANUVAD
		4684A	MA Sociology Previous	ENVIRONMENT AND SOCIETY
25/05/2024		4684B	MA Sociology Previous	SOCIOLOGY OF MASS COMMUNICATION
		4684C	MA Sociology Previous	RURAL SOCIETY OF INDIA
		4684D	MA Sociology Previous	SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION
		4685A	MA Sociology Previous	SOCIOLOGY OF HEALTH
27/05/2024	MONDAY	4685B	MA Sociology Previous	INDUSTRY AND SOCIETY IN INDIA
		4685C	MA Sociology Previous	CRIMINOLOGY
		4321	MA Economics Previous	MICRO-ECONOMICS ANALYSIS
	WEDNESDAY	4364	MA Geography Previous	ADVANCED GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA
29/05/2024		4441-A	MA MUSIC (VOCAL) Previous	PRINCIPLE OF MUSIC
		4464	MA Philosophy Previous	LOGIC



TIME - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

	DATE	DAY	PCODE	DEGREE	PAPER NAME
	29/05/2024 WEDNESDAY	4481	MA Political Science Previous	POLITICAL THOUGHT: PLATO TO THE PRESENT DAY	
		4582	MA Public Administration Previous	ADMINISTRATIVE THINKERS	
			4641	MA Sanskrit Literature Previous	VAIDIK SAHITYA
	31/05/2024	FRIDAY	4365A	MA Geography Previous	ADVANCED CARTOGRAPHY

NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date: - 03 · 05 · 2 02 4

Dy. Registrar (Exam) **Mohanlal Sukhadia University** UDAIPUR